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Acknowledgement Number:132737820260722 I

INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

[Where the data of the Retum of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR-4(SUGAM), ITR-5, ITR-6, ITTR-7

_Date of filing:26-07-2022

Assessment Year

(Plcase sce RulcT’chlpﬁi‘;lc]::TI:ﬂlax Rules, 1962) 2022-23
PAN ACQPA9552R
Name PAWAN KUMAR AGARWAL
Address 3RD FLOOR , 6 JUBILEE PARK , TOLLYGUNJ , KOLKATA , 32-West Bengal , 91-India , 700033
Status Individual Form Number ITR-3
Filed w/s 139(1) Retumn filed on or before duce date c-Filing Acknowledgement Number 132737820260722

Current Year business loss, if any

Total Income

Book Profit under MAT, where applicable

Adjusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable
Net tax payable

Interest and Fee Payable

Total tax, interest and Fee payable

Taxable Income and Tax detalls

Taxes Paid

(+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable (6-7)
Accreted Income as per section 115TD
Additional Tax payable w's 115TD
Interest payable w/s 115TE

Additional Tax and irntereslr payable

Tax and interest paid

Accreted Income & Tax Detall

(+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable (12-13)

Incom

AGARWAL having PAN ACQPA9552R on 26-07-2022 20:51:12 using generated through mode

System Generated l
Barcode/QR Code

A

ACQPA9552R031327378202607220C73AF473241 E23A8BEDDB54696F930BD3CBAS38

0

4,04,500
0

4,04,500

0

0

0

62,639

(-) 62,639
0

0

e Tax Return submitted electronically on 26-07-2022 20:38:16 from IP address 103.42.174.62 and verified by PAWAN KUMAR

LEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOW

Qﬂ\j G\‘@



Acknowledgement Number:543489220190723

Date of filing : 19-Jul-2023

[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1(SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR-4(SUGAM), ITR-5, ITR-6, ITR-7
filed and verified)
(Please see Rule 12 of the Income-tax Rules, 1962)

INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

3RD FLOOR , 6 JUBILEE PARK, TOLLYGUN] , KOLKATA , 32-West Bengal, 91-INDIA, 700033

PAN ACQPA9552R

Name PAWA‘N KUMAR AGARWAL
Address

Status Individual

Filed u/s 139(1)- On or Before due date

Taxable Income and Tax Details

Accreted Income and Tax Detail

Income Tax Return submitted electronically on
and verified by
2023

Current Year business loss, if any

Total Income

Book Profit under MAT, where applicable
Adjusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable
Net tax payable

Interest and Fee Payable

Total tax, interest and Fee payable
Taxes Paid

(+) Tax Payable /(-) Refundable (7-8)
Accreted Income as per section 115TD
Additional Tax payable u/s 115TD
Interest payable u/s 115TE

Additional Tax and interest payable

Tax and interest paid

(+) Tax Payable /(-) Refundable (13-14)

Form Number

e-Filing Acknowledgement Number

19-Jul-2023 13:47:46

PAWAN KUMAR AGARWAL

Aadhaar OTP mode

System Generated I

Barcode/QR Code

using paper [TR-Verification Form [Electronic Verification ~Code

bR

ACQPAQ552R03543439220190723d92c6178ee754fc9b4e58bb25a3585b51670f417

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

from IP address

Assessment
Year
2023-24
ITR-3
543489220190723
0
4,25,440
0
4,25,440
0
0
0
39,568
(-) 39,568
0
0
0
0
0
(+)0

103.171.74.180

ACQPA9552R

on 19-Jul-

TUPEDZWIII

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU

generated through
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